
BUS line 5

BUS TICKET PRICE: $25 RETURN

STOP LOCATION THURS  2ND APR FRI  3RD APR SAT  4TH APR SUN  5TH APR

Billi Bakehouse
Pie Shop

4:00 PM

Balemo Drive
Motel End

4:04 PM

Shara Boulevard 
SDA Church 

4:12 PM

Corner of Beach Ave & Peter Street 4:16 PM

Newy Store
50 River Street

4:20 PM

Orana Road 
Top of Roundabout

4:24 PM

Rajah Rd Ocean Shores Shopping 
CentRE

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

STOP LOCATION THURS  2ND APR FRI  3RD APR SAT  4TH APR SUN  5TH APR

Rajah Rd Ocean Shores Shopping 
CentRE

Orana Road 
Top of Roundabout

Newy Store
50 River Street

Corner of Beach Ave & Peter Street

Shara Boulevard 
SDA Church 

Balemo Drive
Motel End

Billi Bakehouse
Pie Shop

LOOPING 9:00 PM until 11:45pm
APPROX EVERY 60 MINS

FROM BLUESFEST
DROP OFF

NEW BRIGHTON

OCEAN SHORES

BILLINUDGEL

BLUESFEST

OCEAN SHORES

ALL TIMES ABOVE ARE IN NSW TIME (AEDT)

BILLINUDGEL · OCEAN SHORES

STH GOLDEN BEACH · NEW BRIGHTON

LOOPING 12:00 Noon until 3:45PM
APPROX EVERY 60 MINS

Services are subject to change without notice. 
Tickets are to be pre-purchased from bluesfest.com.au

Times are subject to traffic conditions.
This service is operated by CDC NSW.

2026 BUS ROUTES & TIMES

PICK UP

TO BLUESFEST

BILLINUDGEL

OCEAN SHORES

NEW BRIGHTON

BLUESFEST

SOUTH GOLDEN BEACH

OCEAN SHORES

SOUTH GOLDEN BEACH


